DR. JOE KOSKI

EDUCATION

University of La Verne
Ed.D. in Organizational Leadership 2012
Dissertation: “Characteristics of School Facilities Affecting Teaching and Learning: A Delphi Study”

California State University in San Bernardino
M.A. in School Leadership 2002

University of California at Riverside
Ryan Multiple Subject Teaching Credential 1987
B.A. in Liberal Studies 1986

ADMINISTRATIVE EXPERIENCE
San Luis Obispo County Office of Education 2021-Present
Assistant Superintendent of Educational Support Services

San Luis Obispo County Office of Education 2019-2021
Director of Continuous Improvement and Support

Templeton Unified School District 2011 - 2019
Superintendent, HR Director, and Alt Ed Principal

Nuview Union School District 2003 - 2011
Assistant Superintendent and Principal, Nuview Bridge Early College High 2009 - 2011
Assistant Superintendent of Educational Services 2007 - 2009
Elementary Principal and Categorical Program Director 2003 - 2006

TEACHING EXPERIENCE
Cal Poly San Luis Obispo 2014 - Present
Adjunct Faculty: EDUC 510, 511, 513, 515, and 516
School Finance, Law, Decision Making, Personnel, and ELAP Supervision

Concordia University
Adjunct Faculty 2007 - 2012
Instructor for Leadership, Classroom Management, and School Violence

Nuview Union School District 1987 -2003
Elementary (grade 1) 1999 - 2003
Middle School GATE Summer School 2000 - 2001
Middle School ELD and Intervention Summer School 1999 - 2000
Upper Elementary (Grade 5) 1995 - 1998
Elementary (Grades K-2) 1987 - 1994
AWARDS
Certificated Administrator of the Year 2007 - 2010
Principal of the Year 2003 - 2006
District ELD Teacher of the Year 2000 - 2001
Site Teacher of the Year 1997 - 1998

Site Teacher of the Year 1993 - 1994



DR. JOE KOSKI

COLLABORATIVE AND LEADERSHIP PROJECTS

21 CSLA Planning Committee
Steering Committee Member
SLOCOE Administrator Networks
Lead Facilitator

LCAP Community of Practice
Team Leader

Title Il Coordinator

County Lead

Federal Program Monitoring
County Lead

North County Leadership Project
Panel Speaker

Local Control and Accountability Plan
Author

San Luis Obispo County Administrator Induction Program

Keynote Speaker

SLOPE Grant Executive Board Member
Member

San Luis Obispo County SELPA Executive Board
Member

ACSA CTE State Committee

Member

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
4 Essential Roles of Leaders
Compassionate Systems
Implementation Science
Art of Coaching Teams
Improvement Science
Adaptive Schools
English Language Development Toolkit
Teaching your Child to Use Social Media
Child Find Responsibilities
WASC Self-Study Process
CCEE Family Engagement Pilot Program

Local Control Accountability Plan Collaborative Team

Interpreting the Smarter Balanced Assessment
LCFF Dashboard

Data Analysis

Crisis Intervention Team training

Legal Issues Surrounding Uniform Complaints

Effective Trustee and Superintendent Relationships

Lobbying 101

School Violence and the Active Shooter
Role of the Board President

Back to School Legal Workshop

GRANT AND ACADEMIC WRITING
First 5 SLO ($300,000)
21 CSLA Regional Grant ($385,000)
CTE Facility Grant ($184,000)
CTE Facility Grant ($1.4 Million)
Templeton Life Magazine
Templeton Education Foundation ($6,000)
Measure H-12 General Obligation Bond ($35M)
Doctoral Dissertation
Early Reading First Grant ($2.1M)

2020-Present
2019-Present
2019-Present
2019-Present
2019-Present
2016 - 2019
2013 -2019
2017 - 2018
2015-18
2014 -17

2012-13

2021

2021

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2018

2018

2016 - 17
November 2016
February 2016
October 2015
March 2015
February 2015
February 2015
January 2015
January 2015
January 2015
August 2014

2024
2020
2018
2017
2016
2016
2012
2012
2003

PAGE 2



	Dr. Joe KOski
	EDUCATION
	TEACHING EXPERIENCE
	AWARDS
	Collaborative and leadership projects


