## DR. JOE KOSKI

## EDUCATION

	University of La Verne Ed.D. in Organizational Leadership Dissertation: "Characteristics of School Facilities Affecting Teaching and Learning: A Delphi Study"	2012
	California State University in San Bernardino M.A. in School Leadership	2002
	University of California at Riverside Ryan Multiple Subject Teaching Credential B.A. in Liberal Studies	1987 1986
ADN	//INISTRATIVE EXPERIENCE	
	San Luis Obispo County Office of Education	2021-Present
	Assistant Superintendent of Educational Support Services	
	San Luis Obispo County Office of Education Director of Continuous Improvement and Support	2019-2021
	Templeton Unified School District Superintendent, HR Director, and Alt Ed Principal	2011 - 2019
	Nuview Union School District	2003 - 2011
	Assistant Superintendent and Principal, Nuview Bridge Early College High	2009 - 2011
	Assistant Superintendent of Educational Services	2007 - 2009
	Elementary Principal and Categorical Program Director	2003 - 2006
IEA	CHING EXPERIENCE	
	Cal Poly San Luis Obispo	2014 - Present
	Adjunct Faculty: EDUC 510, 511, 513, 515, and 516 School Finance, Law, Decision Making, Personnel, and ELAP Supervision	
	School Finance, Law, Decision Making, Fersonner, and LLAF Supervision	
	Concordia University	
	Adjunct Faculty	2007 - 2012
	Instructor for Leadership, Classroom Management, and School Violence	
	Nuview Union School District	1987 - 2003
	Elementary (grade 1)	1999 - 2003
	Middle School GATE Summer School	2000 - 2001
	Middle School ELD and Intervention Summer School	1999 - 2000
	Upper Elementary (Grade 5)	1995 - 1998
	Elementary (Grades K-2)	1987 - 1994
AW	ARDS	
	Certificated Administrator of the Year	2007 – 2010
	Principal of the Year	2003 – 2006
	District ELD Teacher of the Year	2000 - 2001
	Site Teacher of the Year	1997 - 1998
	Site Teacher of the Year	1993 - 1994

DR. JOE KOSKI PAGE 2

COLLADORATIVE AND LEADERCHIP PROJECTS	
COLLABORATIVE AND LEADERSHIP PROJECTS	2020 Bassat
21 CSLA Planning Committee	2020-Present
Steering Committee Member SLOCOE Administrator Networks	2019-Present
Lead Facilitator	2013 1 163611
LCAP Community of Practice	2019-Present
Team Leader	
Title III Coordinator	2019-Present
County Lead	
Federal Program Monitoring	2019-Present
County Lead	
North County Leadership Project	2016 - 2019
Panel Speaker	2042 2040
Local Control and Accountability Plan Author	2013 – 2019
San Luis Obispo County Administrator Induction Program	2017 - 2018
Keynote Speaker	2017 - 2018
SLOPE Grant Executive Board Member	2015 -18
Member	
San Luis Obispo County SELPA Executive Board	2014 - 17
Member	
ACSA CTE State Committee	2012 - 13
Member	
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT	
4 Essential Roles of Leaders	2021
Compassionate Systems	2021
Implementation Science	2020
Art of Coaching Teams	2020
Improvement Science	2020
Adaptive Schools	2020
English Language Development Toolkit	2020
Teaching your Child to Use Social Media	2019
Child Find Responsibilities	2019
WASC Self-Study Process	2018
CCEE Family Engagement Pilot Program  Local Control Accountability Plan Collaborative Team	2018 2016 - 17
Interpreting the Smarter Balanced Assessment	November 2016
LCFF Dashboard	February 2016
Data Analysis	October 2015
Crisis Intervention Team training	March 2015
Legal Issues Surrounding Uniform Complaints	February 2015
Effective Trustee and Superintendent Relationships	February 2015
Lobbying 101	January 2015
School Violence and the Active Shooter	January 2015
Role of the Board President Back to School Legal Workshop	January 2015 August 2014
Back to School Legal Workshop	August 2014
GRANT AND ACADEMIC WRITING	
First 5 SLO (\$300,000)	2024
21 CSLA Regional Grant (\$385,000)	2020
CTE Facility Grant (\$184,000)	2018
CTE Facility Grant (\$1.4 Million)	2017
Templeton Life Magazine	2016
Templeton Education Foundation (\$6,000)	2016
Measure H-12 General Obligation Bond (\$35M) Doctoral Dissertation	2012
Early Reading First Grant (\$2.1M)	2012 2003
Early Acading First Ordite (72.1141)	2003